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煎炒

湯粥

煲水

保溫

預設時間

1:00

1:30

0:10

bb:bb

時間範圍

0:20-4:00

0:30-6:00

0:05-1:00

無時間調節

功能

火鍋

煮麵

蒸蛋

蒸煮

預設時間

3:00

0:15

0:20

0:30

時間範圍

0:30-6:00

0:05-0:30

0:05-0:30

0:15-4:30

功能

溫馨提示：

以上為參考資料，使用時根據食材份量及實際需求調節時間。

加水請勿超出最大水位刻度綫。
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